
Name Email
Scott Tatum statum@lusd.net
Matt Huiras mhuiras@lusd.net
Lisa Abarca labarca@lusd.net
Leslie Alston lalston@lusd.net
Norma Arambula narambula@lusd.net
Bliss Banuelos bbanuelos@lusd.net
Edward Bobrow ebobrow@lusd.net
Leaniah Brice lbrice@lusd.net
Mike Bartram mbartram@lusd.net
Stacey Campos scampos@lusd.net
Jeff Coane jcoane@lusd.net
Anne Margo Cortes acortes@lusd.net
Scott Denero sdenero@lusd.net
Irene Dillon idillon@lusd.net
Cathy Ettle cettle@lusd.net
Paul Fanucchi pfanucchi@lusd.net
Kristin Florek kflorek@lusd.net
Allison Gadeke agadeke@lusd.net
Jessica Greenlee jgreenlee@lusd.net
Melanie Griffith mgriffith@lusd.net
Eugene Hart ehart@lusd.net
Jerry Hernandez jhernandez@lusd.net
Carla Heisler cheisler@lusd.net
Shane Kalbach skalbach@lusd.net
Lynne Kamaiopili lkamaiopili@lusd.net
Maribel Kent mkent@lusd.net
Paul Kimball pkimball@lusd.net
John Lewis jlewis@lusd.net
Riina Lewis rlewis@lusd.net
Christie McCaa cmccaa@lusd.net
Cassie McLemore cmclemore@lusd.net
Tami Miller tmiller@lusd.net
Kaitlyn Ouzts kouzts@lusd.net
Deborah Praster dpraster@lusd.net
Elizama Ramirez eramirez@lusd.net
Lisa Robinson lrobinson@lusd.net
Nicole Ross nross@lusd.net
Aime Salazar asalazar@lusd.net
Sara Sandhu ssandhu@lusd.net
Victoria Sawyer vsawyer@lusd.net
Jessica Sotelo jsotelo@lusd.net
Kari Stout kstout@lusd.net
Leah Thomas lwthomas@lusd.net
Jennifer Toy jtoy@lusd.net



Kara Villalobos kvillalobos@lusd.net
Jamisa Wagenman jwagenman@lusd.net
Terry Ware tware@lusd.net
Teresa Whiteside twhiteside@lusd.net
Linda Worley lworley@lusd.net


